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50° ANIVERSARIO C.T.A GIMENO BY 360 BCN SPORTS

Fecha/lugar

MANAGEMENT

Local

Sonia Perruca Garcia
Cristina Gamero

Nora Agud
Noa Aguilera

Monica Castafio Marimon
Chaimaa El Hayani

Susana Vidal
Nancy Peralta

Lucia Hernandez Castorio
Elena Castorio Uroz

Nayara Castro Mufoz
Aina Pérez Millan

Lola Martinez Escala
Lucia Lépez Moreno

Anna Duchatelet
Ksenia Chalaya

Sonia Perruca Garcia
Cristina Gamero

Lucia Hernadndez Castorio
Elena Castorio Uroz

Monica Castafio Marimon
Chaimaa El Hayani

Lola Martinez Escala
Lucia Lépez Moreno

1/1

Calendario: 4A FEM / Fase grupos

Resultado

1-9

7-9

9-0

9-4

9-4

9-1

9-0

2-9

2-9

5-9

9-0

Visitante

Nayara Castro Mufoz
Aina Pérez Millan

Lucia Hernandez Castorio
Elena Castorio Uroz

Anna Duchatelet
Ksenia Chalaya

Lola Martinez Escala
Lucia Lépez Moreno

Sonia Perruca Garcia
Cristina Gamero

Nora Agud
Noa Aguilera

Monica Castafio Marimon
Chaimaa El Hayani

Susana Vidal
Nancy Peralta

Nora Agud
Noa Aguilera

Nayara Castro Mufioz
Aina Pérez Millan

Susana Vidal
Nancy Peralta

Anna Duchatelet
Ksenia Chalaya
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